
Luxembourg Orienteering Weekend - City Long Distance
Luxembourg City 24.10.2021

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

Arnaud MAZY
C.O. Liège
Course : Youth Men (H13-16)
Distance : 5825m (Climbing 90m)
Time : 0:31:40,007 (5'26"/km)

2/13 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Jonas LUDWIG 0:31:33,390
3. Einstine OKOA 0:36:48,066

1. 48 00:01:33 222m 6'59"/km
2. 133 00:00:21 00:01:54 74m 4'44"/km
3. 63 00:01:22 00:03:16 287m 4'46"/km
4. 59 00:00:59 00:04:15 260m 3'47"/km
5. 60 00:01:14 00:05:29 286m 4'19"/km
6. 71 00:00:33 00:06:02 79m 6'58"/km
7. 65 00:01:29 00:07:31 319m 4'39"/km
8. 66 00:01:41 00:09:12 318m 5'18"/km
9. 39 00:00:19 00:09:31 70m 4'31"/km

10. 68 00:01:04 00:10:35 157m 6'48"/km
11. 131 00:01:26 00:12:01 256m 5'36"/km
12. 72 00:01:34 00:13:35 289m 5'25"/km
13. 49 00:03:11 00:16:46 589m 5'24"/km
14. 61 00:01:54 00:18:40 307m 6'11"/km
15. 56 00:02:13 00:20:53 282m 7'52"/km
16. 50 00:02:26 00:23:19 383m 6'21"/km
17. 51 00:01:47 00:25:06 339m 5'16"/km
18. 45 00:02:30 00:27:36 431m 5'48"/km
19. 41 00:02:31 00:30:07 446m 5'39"/km
20. 136 00:01:00 00:31:07 228m 4'23"/km
21. 100 00:00:14 00:31:21 58m 4'01"/km
22. 999 00:00:19 00:31:40 96m 3'18"/km
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